
 

             

 
 

Emergency Contacts: 
 

General: 
 

• Dennis Simmons – Installation Director  
o 804-502-2322 - DSimmons@nycominc.com 

 

• Zane Carden – Safety Coordinator  
o 304-545-2227 – Zcarden@nycominc.com 

 

• Norma Kelly – HR Manager  
o 678-287-8910 - nkelly@nycominc.com 

 
 
Virginia: 
 

• Gummi Kristjansson – Senior Operations Director  
o 804-690-7457 - GKristjansson@nycominc.com 

 
 
Morrisville: 
 

• Robert McCullough – Operations Director  
o 919-313-7007 - rmccullough@nycominc.com 

 
 
Statesville: 
 

• Jon Bowman – Operations Manager  
o 919-313-7061 - jbowman@nycominc.com 

 
 
Georgia: 
 

• Tobbe Brumley – Senior Field Manager  
o 678-287-8916 - TBrumley@nycominc.com 

 
 


